Individual Best Times (Masters)

Richard Osman - (744668) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

51.95
53.70
53.70
56.91
58.08
1:00.68
1:04.34
1:05.20

1:08.79

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:08.79
1:05.20
1:00.68
1:04.34
58.08
56.91
53.70
53.70

51.95

Copyright 2024

110
100
100
84
79
69
58
56
47

47
56
69
58
79
84

100

100

110

Round

Round

Swim
Date
02/06/12
20/06/15
20/06/15
28/04/18
27/04/19
18/09/21
05/08/21
25/06/22
24/06/23

Swim
Date
24/06/23
25/06/22
18/09/21
05/08/21
27/04/19
28/04/18
20/06/15
20/06/15
02/06/12

Meet

Hampshire County Masters Meet
Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire County Masters Meet

Masters Meet - April 2018

FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019
Hampshire Masters County Championships
City of Southampton

Hampshire Masters County Championship

Hampshire ASA Masters Championships

Meet

Hampshire ASA Masters Championships
Hampshire Masters County Championship
Hampshire Masters County Championships
City of Southampton

FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019

Masters Meet - April 2018

Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire County Masters Meet

Hampshire County Masters Meet

Aldershot

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
The Quays
Horizon LC
Portsmouth
The Quays
Hampshire

Portsmouth

Portsmouth
Hampshire
Portsmouth
The Quays
Horizon LC
The Quays
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue

Venue
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Licence Level

MAS347 0
MAS544 0
MAS548 0
MAS754 0
MAS837 0
MAS918 0
LEX3718 0
MAS964 0
MAS1051 0

Licence Level

MAS1051 0
MAS964 0
MAS918 0
LEX3718 0
MAS837 0
MAS754 0
MAS544 0
MAS548 0
MAS347 0
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