Individual Best Times (Masters)

Richard Osman - (744668) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
51.95	110		02/06/12	Hampshire County Masters Meet	Aldershot	MAS347	0
53.70	100	н	20/06/15	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS544	0
53.70	100		20/06/15	Hampshire County Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS548	0
56.91	84	F	28/04/18	Masters Meet - April 2018	The Quays	MAS754	0
58.08	79	F	27/04/19	FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019	Horizon LC	MAS837	0
1:00.68	69	Н	18/09/21	Hampshire Masters County Championships	Portsmouth	MAS918	0
1:04.34	58	F	05/08/21	City of Southampton	The Quays	LEX3718	0
1:05.20	56	F	25/06/22	Hampshire Masters County Championship	Hampshire	MAS964	0
1:08.79	47	F	24/06/23	Hampshire ASA Masters Championships	Portsmouth	MAS1051	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:08.79	47	F	24/06/23	Hampshire ASA Masters Championships	Portsmouth	MAS1051	0
1:05.20	56	F	25/06/22	Hampshire Masters County Championship	Hampshire	MAS964	0
1:00.68	69	Н	18/09/21	Hampshire Masters County Championships	Portsmouth	MAS918	0
1:04.34	58	F	05/08/21	City of Southampton	The Quays	LEX3718	0
58.08	79	F	27/04/19	FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019	Horizon LC	MAS837	0
56.91	84	F	28/04/18	Masters Meet - April 2018	The Quays	MAS754	0
53.70	100	Н	20/06/15	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS544	0
53.70	100		20/06/15	Hampshire County Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS548	0
51.95	110		02/06/12	Hampshire County Masters Meet	Aldershot	MAS347	0